**¥*GVHS Amateur Points Year End 2023***
AMATEUR HALTER

[ POINTS | RIDER/ HANDLER | HORSE GVHS #

178 Victoria Bailey GFR Excalibur Elite Essence Of Eden GV01860
168 Kelsey Hulbert CKB Highfield Grand As OWT GV04094
140 Victoria Bailey Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's GV06180
126 Lorra Jackson MBG Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552
123 Kelsey Hulbert Starfire's All In GV05848
122 Arista Williams Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
110 Arista Williams BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309
108 Lorra Jackson Blackwood's The Ineffable Game GVv08121
104 Iris Pinchak Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P
87 Samantha Crook GG Kiss Me Kate GV03449
69 Bill Roy Backyard Swagger GV08347P
63 Mindy Davis SGV Tuxedo GV06545
62 Brenden Waddle Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225
50 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
47 Kathy Bakios Gypsylands Harlie GV03974
45 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
44 Branden Christensen Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
35 Dawn Renegar Bentley Acres Hermits Charming Chara GV09193
35 Lorra Jackson RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142
33 Michele Sumner Sugar Hill Ailish West GV05167
32 Wendy Annis GG King of Diamonds GV04419
31 Jessica Reed AKH Fable GV06754
31 Samantha Crook SGV Lou's Suede Shoes GV05014
28 Mindy Davis Glorious Knight GV06221
27 Barbara Williamson SGV Q's Miss Maybelline GV03438
27 Jessica Renner SD Worth It GV10022
25 Pam Hanes Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232
25 Summer MacKenzie Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406
24 Pam Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
24 Pam Hanes Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554
23 Beth Johnson MNM Bailadora Rose GV03041
23 Chuck Hanes Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554
23 Sadie Dietz Bandera Outlander GV06689
22 Dianna Thurlow SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
22 Kelsey Hulbert GGR Bet Red On Roulette GV08787
22 Sadie Dietz Lexlin's River of Honey GV04306
21 Keely Wilkins MHB Picasso's Don Quixote GV09139
20 Caitlyn Schreiter Black Orchid Overwatch GV09265
20 Mindy Davis Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232
19 Chuck Hanes SGV Q's Miss Maybelline GV03438
19 Savannah Keaton MnM Princely Inheritance GV00436F
18 Candace Taylor TF The Final Countdown GV09315
18 Debbie Noonan GG Rhett GV02834
18 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P

18 Savannah Keaton

CCGV's Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV

GV07700



17
17
17
17
16
16

Diane McPherson
Heather Davies
Kathleen Kyle
Lamar Ingulli
Matthew Schamber
Pam Hanes

15 Alecia Babich

15 Charlie Roberson
15 Cheyenne Houser
15 Julie Brinkman

14 Angela Kemper
14 Catherine Mynatt

14

Natalie Arnold

14 Samantha Crook
13 Amanda Burcar-Annis

13

Robert Hudson

12 Alan Johnson

12 Amanda Burcar-Annis
12 Candace Taylor

12 Julia Becker

12
12
12
12
12

Maddie Brewer

Maddie Brewer

Maddie Brewer

Michele McLaughlin Rader
Natalie Arnold

12 Steffanie Christensen
12 Wendy Annis

11 Ashley Tucker

11 Cindy Evers

11 Jaimee Phillips

11 Jessica Renner

11 Jody Turner

11
11

Laura Sheets
Lisa Dennis

11 Sadie Dietz

11 Sadie Dietz

11 Shalyn Swick

10 Cheyenne Houser
10 Jase Dargavell

10
10
10
10
10

Kari Newman
Lara Atchison
Lindsay Greenway
Natalie Arnold
Natalie Arnold

10 Olivia Moore

10
10

Pam Hanes
Renee Herri

10 Wendi Everingham
9 Amber Norris

Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio
GG Macho Latcho

Segway's Finnegan Fire

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond
Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine
SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer
Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

GDR Royala Liberty Bella

Dells King of Winterfell

Dublin

DC Poison lvy

Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl

RFM Gypsy Magics Wild Rose

Blue Star by Jimmy McCann

GG King of Diamonds

Indian Sky Rock Pointe Ranch

Cozy Pines Pandemonium

GG Macho Latcho

TF The Silver Baron of GGR
Segway's Early Riser

HP Super Model

Segway's Alotta Chrome

Two to Tango X Horner

AG Viktory's Good Karma

RFM Gypsy Magics The Knight King
Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB

SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer
Delilah

DCG History's Summer Solstice

RGR Shameless Styx

Rosie's Olivia de Haviland

KSF Huckleberry Finn

Segway's Warrior Scout

Divine Amber

Troupadour's Lord Liam

RNG Kate's Comanche Moon

OMF Champion League

Dells Kingslayer

Tartok's Blazing Comet

Hermit's Harlequin Gold of Hidden Ponds
SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

True Blue Meyer

A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom

RFM Gypsy Magic's The Rose King
SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer
WR Sahara

PPGV Psyche Goddess of the Soul
GDR Murciélago

DCG History's Summer Solstice

GV08588P
GV02741
GV08994
GVv08280
GVv07414
GV05299
GV04650
GV02673
GV08970
GVv02420
GV10128
GV05268
GV05830
GV09539
GVv04419
GVv07444
GV09023
GV02741
GV09880
GV04455
GV08300
GV04456P
GV06827
GV08875
GV07529P
GV09401P
GV05295
GV04823
GVv04108
GV09490
GVv08100
GV03810
GV08969
GV11421
GV10623
GV09731
GVv02787
GVv08984
GVv09844
GV07653P
GV03438
GV08458
GV07230
GV07211
GV07450
GV02021F1
GVv09183
GV08226
GVv04108
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9
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Amber Norris
Amy Zaruba

Bill Roy

Cindy Evers
Debbie Noonan
Dianna Thurlow
Dusti Percival

Lara Atchison
Mindy Davis
Barbara Williamson
Connie Cavers
Diane McPherson
Heather Ercolano
Jessica Reed

Kari Newman
Kristin Farris

Lou Patane
Michele McLaughlin Rader
Renee Herrli
Robert Hudson
Tammie Patterson
Tammy Keaton
Amanda Burcar-Annis
Brooke Allen
Gavin Selway
Jennifer Brackman
Julia LeCroy

Lexus Latzka lllies
Pam Hanes
Thomas Kelly
Amanda Kitson
Barbara Williamson
Belinda Joyner
Catherine Mynatt
Charity McClung
Dana Wherry
Heather Davies
Heather Davies
Jan Truax

Jessica Reed

Judy Bossard

Julie Dalrymple
Lara Atchison
Laura Sheets
Linda Henry

Lisa Bednar

Mark Reed

Parker Garrett
Rick Reisdorph

Anticipation N'Co.

True Blue Meyer

WHR Tiny Dancer

SRRG Sapphire

Summerhill's Roxanne

SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
Bandera Outlander

SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man

WR Sahara

SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer
GDR Sir Royal RIO Grande

Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's DaVinci
RGH Midnight Dream Walker

TR In The Shadows

HP Nakota

Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic
SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

AG Auvril's Scarlet Ribbons

Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue

Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch
Triple R Ranch's Galloway

Night of the Hawk

SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer
Mombo's Sonny Meadow

Divine Excellence

SD Down's Darling

Briar Rose Rue

La Reina Luck of the Draw

SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
Glamour Girls Rose

L'Egance Dun N' Style

Storybook's Precious Pearl

GG Princess Willow

Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night
Declan's Secret Treasure

SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer
GG The Three Kings Mare

SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer
Gypsy Elite Zeus

TR Kimbo's Queen of Sass of RNRGV
The Charmer's Daughter

CGR Shaolin of RBF

Glorious Knight

Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields
WR Sahara

TF Blondie's Lady Solace

TR Kimbo's Queen of Sass of RNRGV
Blue Star by Jimmy McCann

Lion King Son of Valhalla

GV00938F1
GV08458
GV06556
GV07804
GVv07144
GV08831
GV06689
GV06246
GV02021F1
GV07348
GVv03147
GV09719P
GV09829
GV08864P
GV06252
GV05230
GV03438
GV08377
GV03866P
GVv08408
GVv08344
GVv03184
GV05295
GV08959
GV10701P
GV09371P
GVv08324
GV09824
GV06246
GV07560
GV07933
GVv04228
GV05054
GV06240
GV09110
GV05299
GV06036
GV05295
GV05926
GV09585
GV11335
GVv08040
GV06221
GV07209P
GV02021F1
GV09317
GV09585
GV09539
GV09001



6 Steffanie Christensen MHB Little Mona Lisa GV11298P
6 Zoie Anderson MHB The Marthanoir GV09213P
5 Christina Robinson SD Big Attraction GV07716P
5 Danny Ahrens Royal's Rose GV05977
5 Jessica Adickes Rosewater Corabelle GV06888
5 Judy Conklin PPF's Midnight Rhythm and Blues of LVF GV06611P
5 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
5 Libby Mertens SD Isn't She Lovely PSR GV08954
4 Amanda Burcar-Annis SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer GV07450
4 Debbie Bull Magnum of TNT GV05670
4 Dusti Percival Lexlin's River of Honey GV04306
4 Lara Atchison CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver GV02219F1
4 Lara Atchison SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348
4 Linda Henry Glorious Knight GV06221
4 Lisa Mailes Old Oaks Sam | Am GV09071
4 Lou Patane SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348
4 Matthew Schamber Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue GV03866P
4 Pam Hanes SGV Tuxedo GV06545
3 Chad Allen Segway's Twilight Twister GV05972
3 Holly Flemister Northern Lights Essence of Pearl GV04770
3 Kristin Webb GRH Dutchess of Brennen GV07864
3 Matthew Schamber L'Egance Fortunes Masquerade GV04942
3 Samantha Ebeling FB Piano Man GV05999
3 Savannah Keaton Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
2 Derrick Dorvit GVM Lillie Grace GV06109
2 Derrick Dorvit GVM Princess Darby GV00883F1
2 Jessica Reed TR He Fancy GV10402
2 Julianne Bedel Liberty's Midnight Patrin GV08051
2 Kelly Boardman May Day Aisley GV07162
2 Larisa O'Brien Segway's Stormy Monday GV03798
2 Renee Herrli Feathered Fortunes Mistress Named Music GV08590
2 Sherri Barker Freelands Gypsy Fiesta GV10229
2 Tammy Keaton Gitt Fancy Schmancy GV03108P
1 Barbara Williamson SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer GV07450
1 Julia Newman Indigo's Royal Arielle GVv08114P
1 Kathy Bakios NR Metallic Chrome GVv10287
1 Margaret Dugan RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
1 Nichole Reisdorph Triple R Ranch's Cass's Fine Crystal GV08620
1 Nicole Culotta Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1
1 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240
AMATEUR WIJ/WT
| POINTS| RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #
858 Arista Williams Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
845 Lorra Jackson Blackwood's The Ineffable Game GV08121
465 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
373 Summer MacKenzie Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406
275 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
254 Ciara Lawson Feathered Meadows Legacy GV05796



202 Brenden Waddle

157.5 Laura Sheets

126 Samantha Crook
124 Michele Sumner
116 Candace Taylor
115 Donna Morris
111 Wendi Everingham
109 Nicole Culotta

97 Kelly Barry

95 Wendi Everingham

85 Nita Blake

82 Wendi Everingham

76 Susan Horton

75 Mindy Davis

60 Jessica Reed

60 Katie Ferguson

58 Julia Becker

53 Catherine Mynatt

51 Beth Johnson

50 Judy Conklin

45 Larisa O'Brien

41 lIris Pinchak

37 Arista Williams

33 Gina Shield

33 Rene' Underwood

33 Sara Sasen

32 Alyssa Spitznagel

32 Christina Robinson

32 Matthew Schamber

32 Savannah Keaton

30 Jessica Renner

30 Julia LeCroy

28 Iris Pinchak

24 Angela Gooch

24 Chuck Hanes

24 Maddie Brewer

23 Meggan Conner

22 Chuck Hanes

22 Jaimee Phillips

21 Jennifer Purcell

21 Libby Mertens

20 Lindsay Greenway

20 Sadie Dietz

20 Tami Carden

19 Amy Zaruba

19 Matthew Schamber

18 Lamar Ingulli

17 Wendi Everingham

16 Charlie Roberson

Gitt Baron's Limited Edition

Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields
SGV Lou's Suede Shoes

Sugar Hill Ailish West

Delilah

Sir Dapple Jack

Bandera Midsomer Fife

Anticipation N'Co.

LV Cammy

SD Whistler

Blake Brothers Baily's Double Cream
Oz's Bugatti

Prince of Thunder Thor

SGV Tuxedo

AKH Fable

SSR Paddington's Dream Weaver
Segway's Early Riser

Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night
Rosewater Larissa

PPF's Midnight Rhythm and Blues of LVF
Segway's Stormy Monday

WR KC

BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass
Drogheda Que Sera Sera

Stardust's The Rustler

Mandarin Romeo Butet

Feathered Gold Impeccable Impression
SD Big Attraction

L'Egance Fortunes Masquerade
MnM Princely Inheritance

SD Worth It

Mandarin Romeo Butet

Grey Ghost Navarre

FKGH Cisco Kid

Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar
Segway's Alotta Chrome

HSF Cassanova

Dreaming of An Oscar

RGR Shameless Styx

SD Blue

Rosie's Black Heart

True Blue Meyer

Lexlin's River of Honey

Midnight Rain

True Blue Meyer

Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue
Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond
Bandera Kilimanjaro

GDR Royala Liberty Bella

GV06225
GV07209P
GV05014
GV05167
GV04823
GV10947P
GV05443
GV00938F1
GV04285
GV06462P
GV06403
GV06106
GV08873P
GV06545
GV06754
GV06788P
GV04455
GV06240
GV03981
GV06611P
GV03798
GV02839
GV08309
GV08367
GV07006
GV06856
GV02569
GV07716P
GV04942
GV00436F
GV10022
GV06856
GVv02023P
GV07202
GV06155
GV04456P
GV02336F1
GV06554
GV09490
GV06011P
GV05066
GV08458
GV04306
GV02465
GV08458
GV03866P
GVv08280
GV06690
GV02673



16 Morgan Hylton Chapel Acre's Beauregard Bodine GV06641
16 Samantha Ebeling FB Piano Man GV05999
14 Kristin Farris Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230
13 Julie Dalrymple CGR Shaolin of RBF GVv08040
13 Sadie Dietz Bandera Outlander GV06689
12 Allison Farrell DC Azra GV07234
12 Courtney Anderson EMR Charger GV04709
12 Jennifer Luce RGR Shameless Adonis Cookies & Cream GV09072
12 Lorra Jackson MBG Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552
11 Debbie Bull WR Great Scott GV03000
11 Olivia Moore SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer GV07450
10 Alecia Babich Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
10 Barbara Williamson WR Cool Hand Luke GV01545F2
10 Holly Flemister Hershey GV09610P
10 Lara Atchison Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554
8 Amanda Barnum Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
8 Delaina Smallwood RGF Rembrandt GV04427P
7 Cheyenne Houser SSFR Light My Fire GV06353
7 Pam Hanes Glorious Knight GV06221
6 Heather Ercolano Jazz's Aria Davida GV00819F1
6 Matthew Schamber CGR Shaolin of RBF GVv08040
6 Samantha Crook GG Kiss Me Kate GV03449
5 Dana Wherry Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554
5 Pam Hanes SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer GV05299
4 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
3 Pam Hanes SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man GV06246
2 Melissa Bradford Ph Dolly GV01351F1
2 Renee Herrli Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue GV03866P
1 Dusti Percival Bandera Outlander GV06689
1 Julie Brinkman Dublin GV02420
1 Julie Dalrymple Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue GV03866P
AMATEUR WIL/WTC
| POINTS| RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #
918 Lorra Jackson MBG Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552
726 Arista Williams Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's GV06180
271 Amber Norris Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1
268 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GVv04108
235 Amanda Barnum Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
180 Beth Johnson MNM Bailadora Rose GV03041
150 Carrie Fiorucci N'Co Roulette's Wheel of Fortune GV04801
137 Ashley Tucker Delilah GV04823
117 Samantha Crook GG Kiss Me Kate GV03449
114 Alecia Babich Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
84 Taryn Swick Shepherd's Grace Millenium Force GV06893
78 Jeanette Baker Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge GV03985
75 Kelsey Hulbert My Boyfriend's Back of GGR GV07846
42 Sarah Burgard Dakota Spirit Ori GV02199F
41 Shalyn Swick OMF Champion League GVv02787



34 Kelly Barry AKH Abby's Total Eclipse GV05678
32 Maddie Brewer Segway's Alotta Chrome GV04456P
31 Jan Truax Gypsy Elite Zeus GV05926
28 Tamara Boyer Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406
27 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
22 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Rue GVv08324
15 Dana Wherry SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer GV05299
13 Heather Ercolano Jazz's Aria Davida GV00819F1
12 Margaret Dugan RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
11 Wendi Everingham Oz's Bugatti GV06106
10 Monique Murfield RHF Legendary Duchess GV03557
10 Vickie Harvey KF The Chick Magnet GV01500F3
8 Amber Norris DCG History's Summer Solstice GVv04108
5 Dot Rider GDR Royal Rio Gold GV05909
4 Alyssa Spitznagel N'Co Roulette's Wheel of Fortune GV04801
AMATEUR OVERALL
[ POINTS | RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #
1372 Lorra Jackson MBG Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552
1267 Arista Williams Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
1062 Lorra Jackson Blackwood's The Ineffable Game GV08121
760 Arista Williams Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's GV06180
609 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
466 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
458 Summer MacKenzie Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406
326 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108
323 Amber Norris Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1
319 Beth Johnson MNM Bailadora Rose GV03041
306 Brenden Waddle Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225
294 Amanda Barnum Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
282 Ciara Lawson Feathered Meadows Legacy GV05796
220 Samantha Crook GG Kiss Me Kate GV03449
209 Alecia Babich Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
206.5 Mindy Davis SGV Tuxedo GV06545
191.5 Laura Sheets Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P
188 Carrie Fiorucci N'Co Roulette's Wheel of Fortune GV04801
178 Victoria Bailey GFR Excalibur Elite Essence Of Eden GV01860
178 Wendi Everingham SD Whistler GV06462P
169 Arista Williams BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309
168 Kelsey Hulbert CKB Highfield Grand As OWT GV04094
162 Ashley Tucker Delilah GV04823
157 Michele Sumner Sugar Hill Ailish West GV05167
157 Samantha Crook SGV Lou's Suede Shoes GV05014
155 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
140 Victoria Bailey Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's GV06180
132 Iris Pinchak Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P
128 Taryn Swick Shepherd's Grace Millenium Force GV06893



123 Kelsey Hulbert
121 Wendi Everingham
118 Candace Taylor
115 Nicole Culotta
109 Branden Christensen
109 Dianna Thurlow
107 Nita Blake
105 Wendi Everingham

97 Jessica Reed

97 Kelly Barry

90 Amanda Burcar-Annis

89 Jeanette Baker

84 Kelsey Hulbert

81 Wendy Annis

77 Susan Horton

76 Judy Conklin

71 Julia Becker

69 Bill Roy

68 Maddie Brewer

63 Savannah Keaton

62 Sadie Dietz

61 Catherine Mynatt

60 Katie Ferguson

58 Savannah Keaton

57 Jessica Renner

56 Shalyn Swick

52 Dianna Thurlow

51 Beth Johnson

51 Dawn Renegar

50 Larisa O'Brien

48 Christina Robinson

48 Diane McPherson

48 Heather Ercolano

47 Kathy Bakios

45 Chuck Hanes

45 Robert Hudson

43 Cindy Evers

42 Sarah Burgard

41 Iris Pinchak

41 Jan Truax

41 Julia LeCroy

41 Mindy Davis

41 Tamara Boyer

39 Matthew Schamber

37 Kelly Barry

37 Matthew Schamber

36 Julie Dalrymple

Starfire's All In

Bandera Midsomer Fife

Delilah

Anticipation N'Co.

Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse

Blake Brothers Baily's Double Cream
Oz's Bugatti

AKH Fable

LV Cammy

GG Macho Latcho

Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge

My Boyfriend's Back of GGR

GG King of Diamonds

Prince of Thunder Thor

PPF's Midnight Rhythm and Blues of LVF
Segway's Early Riser

Backyard Swagger

Segway's Alotta Chrome

CCGV's Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
Lexlin's River of Honey

Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night
SSR Paddington's Dream Weaver
MnM Princely Inheritance

SD Worth It

OMF Champion League

SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
Rosewater Larissa

Bentley Acres Hermits Charming Chara
Segway's Stormy Monday

SD Big Attraction

Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio
RGH Midnight Dream Walker
Gypsylands Harlie

Dreaming of An Oscar

Indian Sky Rock Pointe Ranch

SRRG Sapphire

Dakota Spirit Ori

WR KC

Gypsy Elite Zeus

Briar Rose Rue

Glorious Knight

Shepherd's Grace Harley

Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine

AKH Abby's Total Eclipse

L'Egance Fortunes Masquerade

CGR Shaolin of RBF

GV05848
GV05443
GV04823
GV00938F1
GV10016P
GV08420
GV06403
GV06106
GV06754
GV04285
GV02741
GV03985
GV07846
GVvV04419
GV08873P
GV06611P
GV04455
GV08347P
GV04456P
GV07700
GV04306
GV06240
GV06788P
GV00436F
GV10022
GV02787
GV08831
GV03981
GV09193
GV03798
GV07716P
GV08588P
GV09829
GV03974
GV06554
GV07444
GV07804
GV02199F
GV02839
GV05926
GV08324
GV06221
GV06406
GV07414
GV05678
GV04942
GV08040



36 Lara Atchison

36 Sadie Dietz

35 Jase Dargavell

35 Lamar Ingulli

35 Lorra Jackson

34 Olivia Moore

33 Gina Shield

33 Heather Ercolano
33 Jaimee Phillips

33 Rene' Underwood
33 Sara Sasen

32 Alyssa Spitznagel
32 Steffanie Christensen
31 Charlie Roberson
30 Julia LeCroy

30 Lindsay Greenway
29 Julia Newman

29 Kari Newman

28 Amy Zaruba

28 Angela Kemper
28 Candace Taylor
28 Teresa Vessels

27 Barbara Williamson
27 Jessica Adickes

27 Judy Bossard

25 Kelsey Hulbert

25 Pam Hanes

25 Samantha Ebeling
25 Wendi Everingham
24 Angela Gooch

24 Chuck Hanes

24 Pam Hanes

24 Pam Hanes

23 Jennifer Luce

23 Jessica Reed

23 Matthew Schamber
23 Meggan Conner
22 Kelsey Hulbert

22 Kristin Farris

21 Dana Wherry

21 Jennifer Purcell
21 Keely Wilkins

21 Libby Mertens

21 Pam Hanes

20 Caitlyn Schreiter
20 Mindy Davis

20 Renee Herrli

Glorious Knight

Bandera Outlander

Tartok's Blazing Comet

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond
RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy

SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer
Drogheda Que Sera Sera

Jazz's Aria Davida

RGR Shameless Styx

Stardust's The Rustler

Mandarin Romeo Butet

Feathered Gold Impeccable Impression
Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB

GDR Royala Liberty Bella

Mandarin Romeo Butet

True Blue Meyer

Indigo's Royal Arielle

HP Nakota

True Blue Meyer

DC Poison lvy

TF The Final Countdown

ES Aragorn

SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

Rosewater Corabelle

The Charmer's Daughter

La La Land's Skye's the Limit

Gitt Ready for a Showdown

FB Piano Man

Bandera Kilimanjaro

FKGH Cisco Kid

Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar
Dreaming of An Oscar

Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar

RGR Shameless Adonis Cookies & Cream
TR Kimbo's Queen of Sass of RNRGV
Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue

HSF Cassanova

GGR Bet Red On Roulette

Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic
SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer
SD Blue

MHB Picasso's Don Quixote

Rosie's Black Heart

SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer
Black Orchid Overwatch

Gitt Ready for a Showdown

Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue

GV06221
GV06689
GV09844
GV08280
GV08142
GV07450
GV08367
GVO00819F1
GV09490
GV07006
GV06856
GV02569
GV09401P
GV02673
GV06856
GV08458
GVv08114P
GV06252
GV08458
GV10128
GV09315
GV05945
GV03438
GV06888
GV11335
GV05503
GV06232
GV05999
GV06690
GV07202
GV06155
GV06554
GV06155
GV09072
GV09585
GV03866P
GV02336F1
GV08787
GV05230
GV05299
GV06011P
GV09139
GV05066
GV05299
GV09265
GV06232
GV03866P



20 Tami Carden

19 Barbara Williamson
19 Brooke Allen

19 Chuck Hanes

19 Derrick Dorvit

18 Debbie Noonan

17 Amber Norris

17 Heather Davies

17 Kathleen Kyle

17 Lisa Bednar

16 Julie Brinkman

16 Lara Atchison

16 Margaret Dugan
16 Morgan Hylton

15 Cheyenne Houser
15 Derrick Dorvit

15 Kelly Boardman

15 Thomas Kelly

14 Catherine Mynatt
14 Derrick Dorvit

14 Julia Newman

14 Natalie Arnold

14 Samantha Crook
13 Amanda Burcar-Annis
13 Patricia Oxford

13 Rick Reisdorph

12 Alan Johnson

12 Allison Farrell

12 Amanda Kitson

12 Candace Taylor

12 Courtney Anderson
12 Maddie Brewer

12 Maddie Brewer

12 Matthew Schamber
12 Michele McLaughlin Rader
12 Natalie Arnold

12 Wendy Annis

11 Debbie Bull

11 Holly Flemister

11 Jessica Renner

11 Jody Turner

11 Laura Sheets

11 Lisa Dennis

11 Sadie Dietz

11 Sadie Dietz

10 Barbara Williamson
10 Cheyenne Houser

Midnight Rain

SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer
Mombo's Sonny Meadow

SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

GVM Princess Darby

GG Rhett

DCG History's Summer Solstice
GG Macho Latcho

Segway's Finnegan Fire

TF Blondie's Lady Solace
Dublin

SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas

Chapel Acre's Beauregard Bodine
Dells King of Winterfell

DR The Kings Medicine Woman
May Day Aisley

Glamour Girls Rose

Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl

GVM Lillie Grace

SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora
RFM Gypsy Magics Wild Rose
Blue Star by Jimmy McCann

GG King of Diamonds

FLF Treasure by Faith

Lion King Son of Valhalla

Cozy Pines Pandemonium

DC Azra

L'Egance Dun N' Style

TF The Silver Baron of GGR

EMR Charger

Two to Tango X Horner

HP Super Model

PPGV Psyche Goddess of the Soul
AG Viktory's Good Karma

RFM Gypsy Magics The Knight King
SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer
WR Great Scott

Hershey

Rosie's Olivia de Haviland

KSF Huckleberry Finn

Segway's Warrior Scout

Divine Amber

RNG Kate's Comanche Moon
Troupadour's Lord Liam

WR Cool Hand Luke

Dells Kingslayer

GV02465
GV07348
GV08959
GV03438
GVO00883F1
GV02834
GV04108
GV02741
GV08994
GV09317
GVv02420
GV03438
GV04569
GV06641
GV08970
GV10552
GV07162
GV07560
GV05268
GV06109
GV03928
GV05830
GV09539
GVvV04419
GV07911
GV09001
GV09023
GV07234
GV07933
GV09880
GV04709
GV06827
GV08300
GV09183
GV08875
GV07529P
GV05295
GV03000
GV09610P
GV08100
GV03810
GV08969
GV11421
GV09731
GV10623
GV01545F2
GV08984



10 Dusti Percival
10 Judy Conklin
10 Kari Newman
10 Lara Atchison
10 Melissa Bradford
10 Michele McLaughlin Rader
10 Monique Murfield
10 Natalie Arnold
10 Natalie Arnold
10 Pam Hanes
10 Pam Hanes
10 Renee Herri
10 Vickie Harvey
10 Wendi Everingham
9 Bill Roy
9 Debbie Noonan
9 Kristin Webb
9 Lara Atchison
9 Mindy Davis
8 Connie Cavers
8 Delaina Smallwood
8 Diane McPherson
8 Jessica Reed
8 Julianne Bedel
8 Lou Patane
8 Nicole Culotta
8 Robert Hudson
8 Scott Lynch
8 Tammie Patterson
8 Tammy Keaton
7 Amanda Burcar-Annis
7 Cheyenne Houser
7 Gavin Selway
7 Jennifer Brackman
7 Lexus Latzka lllies
7 Pam Hanes
6 Barbara Williamson
6 Belinda Joyner
6 Charity McClung
6 Derrick Dorvit
6 Heather Davies
6 Heather Davies
6 Linda Henry
6 Lorra Jackson
6 Mark Reed
6 Matthew Schamber
6 Parker Garrett

Bandera Outlander
Razzle Dazzle Of Congress Hill

Hermit's Harlequin Gold of Hidden Ponds

Dreaming of An Oscar

Dash

AG Auvril's Scarlet Ribbons

RHF Legendary Duchess

RFM Gypsy Magic's The Rose King
A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom
SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
WR Sahara

PPGV Psyche Goddess of the Soul
KF The Chick Magnet

GDR Murciélago

WHR Tiny Dancer

Summerhill's Roxanne

GRH Dutchess of Brennen

SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
WR Sahara

GDR Sir Royal RIO Grande

RGF Rembrandt

Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's DaVinci

TR In The Shadows

Liberty's Midnight Patrin

SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
Gemstones Pearly Girl

Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch
PTR Dexter the Red

Triple R Ranch's Galloway

Night of the Hawk

SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer
SSFR Light My Fire

Divine Excellence

SD Down's Darling

La Reina Luck of the Draw

Glorious Knight

Storybook's Precious Pearl

GG Princess Willow

Declan's Secret Treasure

DR Morning Glory Full of Grace

SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer
GG The Three Kings Mare

WR Sahara

TD Queen of the Rose

TR Kimbo's Queen of Sass of RNRGV
CGR Shaolin of RBF

Blue Star by Jimmy McCann

GV06689
GV02534
GV07653P
GV06554
GV02558
GVvV08377
GV03557
GV07211
GV07230
GV06246
GV02021F1
GV09183
GV01500F3
GV08226
GV06556
GV07144
GV07864
GV06246
GV02021F1
GVvV03147
GVv04427P
GV09719P
GV08864P
GV08051
GV03438
GV09266
GV08408
GV05661P
GV08344
GV03184
GV05295
GV06353
GV10701P
GV09371P
GV09824
GV06221
GV04228
GV05054
GV09110
GV10553
GV05295
GV06036
GV02021F1
GV08824
GV09585
GV08040
GV09539



6 Savannah Keaton

6 Steffanie Christensen

6 Tabitha Ann Nance

6 Zoie Anderson

6 Zoie Anderson

5 Dana Wherry

5 Danny Ahrens

5 Dot Rider

5 Ken Halliwill

5 Libby Mertens

5 Pam Hanes

4 Alyssa Spitznagel

4 Amanda Burcar-Annis

4 Darcy Halliwill

4 Debbie Bull

4 Dusti Percival

4 Jerri Chuey

4 Lara Atchison

4 Lara Atchison

4 Linda Henry

4 Lisa Mailes

4 Lorra Jackson

4 Lou Patane

4 Pam Hanes

3 Chad Allen

3 Holly Flemister

3 Savannah Keaton

2 Emily Schmalzried

2 Jessica Reed

2 Melissa Bradford

2 Renee Herrli

2 Sherri Barker

2 Tabitha Ann Nance

2 Tammy Keaton

1 Amber Norris

1 Barbara Williamson

1 Julie Dalrymple

1 Kathy Bakios

1 Nichole Reisdorph
0.5 Chuck Hanes

Night of the Hawk

MHB Little Mona Lisa

Freelands Gypsy Phoenix

GG Macho Latcho

MHB The Marthanoir

Dreaming of An Oscar

Royal's Rose

GDR Royal Rio Gold

LHR Messiah's Crusader

SD Isn't She Lovely PSR

SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

N'Co Roulette's Wheel of Fortune
SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer
LHR Chevelle

Magnum of TNT

Lexlin's River of Honey

Sugar Hill Ailish West

SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer
CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver

Glorious Knight

Old Oaks Sam | Am

Northern Lights Noble Rax

SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer
SGV Tuxedo

Segway's Twilight Twister
Northern Lights Essence of Pearl
Freelands Gypsy Phoenix

MM Blackeyed Bandit

TR He Fancy

Ph Dolly

Feathered Fortunes Mistress Named Music
Freelands Gypsy Fiesta

Freelands Gypsy Atlas

Gitt Fancy Schmancy

SRRG Sapphire

SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer
Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue

NR Metallic Chrome

Triple R Ranch's Cass's Fine Crystal
SGV Tuxedo

GV03184
GV11298P
GV10217
GV02741
GV09213P
GV06554
GV05977
GV05909
GV08166
GV08954
GV03438
GV04801
GV07450
GV07233
GV05670
GV04306
GV05167
GV07348
GV02219F1
GV06221
GV09071
GV05610
GV07348
GV06545
GV05972
GV04770
GV10217
GV10090
GV10402
GVO01351F1
GV08590
GV10229
GV10240
GV03108P
GV07804
GV07450
GV03866P
GV10287
GV08620
GV06545



